2 x Nuts 2 x Washers
Complete with
150
34
48
DIMENSIONS
Pigtails are used to support the Pull Wire
Monitoring Cable or Steel Wire Rope.
Quick Clip Pigtails allow you to easily install
or remove without having to disconnect
the wire or cable.
Custom lengths
available on request.
FOR UNIVERSAL USE
Standard lengths
150mm, 200mm, 250mm,
300mm & 350mm
Available in
lengths below
TECHNICAL SPECS & ORDERING DATA
Part No. Size Materials
SSCE-PIG-QC-150-GS M10 x 150mm
Electro Galvanised
SSCE-PIG-QC-200-GS M10 x 200mm
SSCE-PIG-QC-250-GS M10 x 250mm
SSCE-PIG-QC-300-GS M10 x 300mm
SSCE-PIG-QC-350-GS M10 x 350mm
SSCE-PIG-QC-150-SS M10 x 150mm
Stainless Steel 316
SSCE-PIG-QC-200-SS M10 x 200mm
SSCE-PIG-QC-250-SS M10 x 250mm
SSCE-PIG-QC-300-SS M10 x 300mm
SSCE-PIG-QC-350-SS M10 x 350mm
75
REFLECTIVE
TAPE
1300 881 876